
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 239.0 375.0 10

2 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.5 320.0 8

3 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 226.0 315.0 6

4 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 295.0 4

5 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 285.0 0

5 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 249.0 285.0 0

7 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 275.0 0

8 Donte Osborne Dighton High School 290.0 270.0 0

9 Nathan Weigel Trego 252.0 250.0 0

10 Cameron Zink Central Plains 248.0 240.0 0

11 Kyle  Huser Victoria High School 260.0 235.0 0

12 Jacob  Hall Colby High School 275.0 235.0 0

13 Ricky Martinez Otis-Bison HS 341.0 215.0 0

14 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 250.0 205.0 0

15 Christopher  Ghumm Trego 235.0 200.0 0

16 Sammy  Espenoza Trego 249.0 190.0 0

17 Antonio Torres Larned High School 237.0 185.0 0

18 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 261.0 135.0 0

19 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 239.0 130.0 0

20 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 240.0 0.0 0

21 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 241.0 0.0 0

22 Andrew Stewart Larned High School 245.0 0.0 0

23 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 246.0 0.0 0

24 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 0.0 0

25 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison HS 253.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Logan Bird Meade High School 271.0 0.0 0

27 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 273.0 0.0 0

28 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 0.0 0

29 Devin  Davison Central Plains 311.0 0.0 0

Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 239.0 585.0 10

2 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 520.0 8

3 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 510.0 6

4 Nathan Weigel Trego 252.0 505.0 4

5 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 226.0 500.0 2

6 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 273.0 500.0 1

7 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 480.0 0

8 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 241.0 475.0 0

9 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.5 465.0 0

10 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 465.0 0

11 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 425.0 0

12 Jacob  Hall Colby High School 275.0 425.0 0

13 Sammy  Espenoza Trego 249.0 420.0 0

14 Kyle  Huser Victoria High School 260.0 420.0 0

15 Christopher  Ghumm Trego 235.0 415.0 0

16 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 249.0 415.0 0

17 Donte Osborne Dighton High School 290.0 415.0 0

18 Andrew Stewart Larned High School 245.0 405.0 0

19 Cameron Zink Central Plains 248.0 405.0 0

20 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 250.0 375.0 0

21 Ricky Martinez Otis-Bison HS 341.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Antonio Torres Larned High School 237.0 345.0 0

23 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 239.0 240.0 0

24 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 261.0 165.0 0

25 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 240.0 0.0 0

26 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 246.0 0.0 0

27 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison HS 253.0 0.0 0

28 Logan Bird Meade High School 271.0 0.0 0

29 Devin  Davison Central Plains 311.0 0.0 0

Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 325.0 10

2 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.5 300.0 8

3 Kyle  Huser Victoria High School 260.0 295.0 6

4 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 239.0 285.0 4

5 Sammy  Espenoza Trego 249.0 280.0 2

6 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 275.0 1

7 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 250.0 275.0 0

8 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 275.0 0

9 Cameron Zink Central Plains 248.0 270.0 0

10 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 265.0 0

11 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 273.0 260.0 0

12 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 226.0 250.0 0

13 Donte Osborne Dighton High School 290.0 240.0 0

14 Christopher  Ghumm Trego 235.0 230.0 0

15 Andrew Stewart Larned High School 245.0 225.0 0

16 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 249.0 225.0 0

17 Nathan Weigel Trego 252.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Logan Bird Meade High School 271.0 215.0 0

19 Jacob  Hall Colby High School 275.0 185.0 0

20 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 261.0 170.0 0

21 Antonio Torres Larned High School 237.0 165.0 0

22 Ricky Martinez Otis-Bison HS 341.0 165.0 0

23 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 239.0 150.0 0

24 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 240.0 0.0 0

25 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 241.0 0.0 0

26 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 246.0 0.0 0

27 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 0.0 0

28 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison HS 253.0 0.0 0

29 Devin  Davison Central Plains 311.0 0.0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 239.0 1245.0 10

2 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.5 1085.0 8

3 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 226.0 1065.0 6

4 Kyle McFadden Concordia 233.0 1060.0 4

5 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 1050.0 2

6 Jadrian  Riley Concordia 249.0 1035.0 1

7 Nathan Weigel Trego 252.0 980.0 0

8 Kyle  Huser Victoria High School 260.0 950.0 0

9 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 249.0 925.0 0

10 Donte Osborne Dighton High School 290.0 925.0 0

11 Cameron Zink Central Plains 248.0 915.0 0

12 Sammy  Espenoza Trego 249.0 890.0 0

13 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 250.0 855.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Christopher  Ghumm Trego 235.0 845.0 0

15 Jacob  Hall Colby High School 275.0 845.0 0

16 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 785.0 0

17 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 273.0 760.0 0

18 Ricky Martinez Otis-Bison HS 341.0 755.0 0

19 Antonio Torres Larned High School 237.0 695.0 0

20 Andrew Stewart Larned High School 245.0 630.0 0

21 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 239.0 520.0 0

22 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 241.0 475.0 0

23 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 261.0 470.0 0

24 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 465.0 0

25 Logan Bird Meade High School 271.0 215.0 0

26 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 240.0 0.0 0

27 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 246.0 0.0 0

28 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison HS 253.0 0.0 0

29 Devin  Davison Central Plains 311.0 0.0 0


